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DESCRIPTION

Typology
Structure
Legs
Pre-cover
Final cover

Optional tray

Armchair

Moulded flexible polyurethane with parts in flexible multi-density polyurethane
Solid wood or covered in non-removable fabric or leather

Polyester padding

Not removable cover in fabric or leather

Solid wood

Features On request (inner/outer structure) can be covered with fabrics and/or leathers of different categories
DIMENSIONS
1080
421/2"
460
18"
960 960
37 3/4"
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COVER FINISHES

Fabric
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Persia Skyros
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Irati

Norwich

Molai Janaki Yushan
Leather
Spring Colors Silk Deep Special

Nabuk Soft

7 JULY 2022 POLIFORM.IT

Kiala

Invecchiata




Poliform

MAD KING
Marcel Wanders Studio, 2015

LEGS AND OPTIONAL TRAY FINISHES

Wood

Woods
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